
Cordova High School IBDP Exam Schedule May 2024
Exam dates and morning / afternoon assignments are given by the IB.

It takes ~30 minutes to seat students, read instructions, and collect exams.
Date Exam Duration Session Time

Friday, April 26 Global Politics SL Paper 1 1h 15m 12:30A-2:45
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Wednesday, May 1 Global Politics SL Paper 2 1h 45m 8:30B-10:45

Math Analysis HL Paper 1 2h 12:30-3:00

Math Applications & Interp HL Paper 1 2h 12:30-3:00

Math Applications & Interp SL Paper 1 1h 30m 12:30-2:30

Thursday, May 2 Math Analysis HL Paper 2 2h 8:30B-10:30

Math Applications & Interp HL Paper 2 2h 8:30B-10:30

Math Applications SL Paper 2 1h 30m 8:30B-10:00

Enviro Systems & Soc Paper 1 1h 12:30*-2:00
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Monday, May 6
Enviro Systems & Soc Paper 2 2h 30m 8:30B-10:30

Math Analysis HL Paper 3 1h 10m 12:30A-2:10

Math Applications & Interp HL Paper 3 1h 10m 12:30A-2:10

Tuesday, May 7 History HL Paper 1
- Paper 2

1h 30m
2h

12:30A-4:30*

Wednesday, May 8 History HL Paper 3 2h 45m 8:30B-11:45

Thursday, May 9 Language & Literature Paper 1 2h 45m 12:30-3:45*

Friday, May 10 Language & Literature HL Paper 2 2h 15m 8:30B-11:15
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Monday, May 13 Biology HL Paper 1
- Paper 3

1h 20m
1h 30m

12:30A-3:50*

Tuesday, May 14
Biology HL Paper 2 2h 30m 8:30B-11:30

Spanish HL Paper 1
- Paper 2 Reading Comp

1h 45m
1h 15m

12:30A*-2:10

Spanish B SL Paper 1
- Paper 2 Reading Comp

1h 30m
1h 15m

12:30A-4:00*

Wednesday, May 15
Spanish HL Paper 2 Listening Comp 1h 15m 8:30-10:15

Spanish B SL Paper 2 Listening Comp 1h 15m 8:30-10:15

Thursday, May 16 French B Ab initio Paper 1
- Paper 2 Reading Comp

1h
1h

12:30-3:00

French B SL Paper 1
- Paper 2 Reading Comp

1h 15m
1h

12:30-3:15

Friday, May 17 French B Ab initio Paper 2 Listening Comp 45 m 8:30-9:45

French B SL Paper 2 Listening Comp 45 m 8:30-9:45

*Exam continues after school AStudents take A lunch BStudents take B lunch

https://drive.google.com/file/d/13FfopAbUgw-Pk2FZwbQr1ORy7cGSntGj/view?usp=sharing

